

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD**REPAIR ESTIMATE***

VEHICLE NO : SHA 4370E

DATE : 17.06.2019

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

FAX : 6542 6039

INDIA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Bonnet <i>Bnc</i>			\$ 2,265.90	✓
	Bonnet Hinge (LH/RH) <i>St</i>		\$ 41.00	\$ 82.00	✓
	Bonnet Lock <i>St</i>			\$ 36.90	✓
	Bonnet Insulator <i>St / crumpled</i>			\$ 196.50	✓
	Bonnet Insulator Clips <i>N/C</i>			\$ 8.40	✓
	Radiator Grille <i>broken</i>			\$ 1,110.10	✓
	Radiator Grille H Emblem <i>N/C</i>			\$ 120.30	✓
	Front Bumper Cover <i>broken</i>			\$ 1,052.20	✓
	Front Bumper Sponge <i>broken</i>			\$ 99.20	✓
	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>N/C</i>			\$ 402.10	✓
	Front Bumper Grille (RH) <i>St</i>			\$ 93.60	✓
	Front Bumper Grille Airduct (RH) <i>N/C</i>			\$ 26.20	X
	Front Bumper Lip <i>N/C</i>			\$ 54.90	X
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) <i>N/C</i>		\$ 22.40	\$ 44.80	X
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) <i>o/s broken N/S N/C</i>		\$ 24.60	\$ 49.20	X
	Headlamp Support Top Cover <i>N/C</i>			\$ 222.60	X
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy <i>broken / St</i>			\$ 907.40	✓
	Headlamp (LH/RH) <i>broken / mirror broken</i>		\$ 1,388.00	\$ 2,776.00	✓
	Headlamp Halogen Bulb (RH) <i>N/C</i>			\$ 14.40	X
	Radiator <i>St</i>			\$ 698.30	✓
	Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy <i>broken</i>			\$ 792.95	X
	Radiator Bracket (RH/LH) <i>N/C</i>		\$ 6.50	\$ 13.00	X
	Radiator Hose Upper <i>N/C</i>			\$ 105.80	X
	Radiator Hose Lower <i>N/C</i>			\$ 52.70	X
	Radiator Expansion Tank <i>broken</i>			\$ 28.30	✓
	Radiator Guard <i>N/C</i>		\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	X
	Horn Unit (LH/RH) <i>N/C</i>		\$ 73.80	\$ 147.60	X
	Horn Wire <i>N/C</i>			\$ 156.50	X
	Front Fender (LH/RH) <i>Dented</i>		\$ 663.00	\$ 1,326.00	✓
	Front Fender Apron Panel (RH) <i>Bnc</i>			\$ 637.00	✓
	Front Fender Shield (LH/RH) <i>N/C</i>		\$ 174.90	\$ 349.80	X
	Aircon Condenser <i>St</i>			\$ 927.50	✓
	Aircon Suction & Liquid Hose <i>St</i>			\$ 624.00	✓
	Aircon Discharge Hose <i>St</i>			\$ 162.60	✓
	Aircon Compressor <i>Dem</i>			\$ 2,578.00	✓
	Wiper Panel Top Garnish <i>broken</i>			\$ 222.60	✓
	Wiper Container <i>Dem / broken</i>			\$ 61.90	✓
	Wiper Container Motor <i>Dem</i>			\$ 75.00	✓
	Front Wheel Rim <i>N/C</i>			\$ 325.30	X
	Front Wheel Hub Cap <i>N/C</i>			\$ 107.10	X
	Front Wheel Bearing <i>Dem</i>			\$ 540.50	✓
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) <i>distorted</i>			\$ 342.20	✓
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting <i>N/C</i>			\$ 108.80	X
	Front Drive Shaft <i>distorted</i>			\$ 1,030.80	✓
	Rack & Pinion Assy <i>Dem</i>			\$ 1,191.30	✓
	STG Tie End <i>distorted</i>			\$ 62.60	✓

SHA 4370E

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Stabilizer Bar HH			\$ 252.30	X
	Stabilizer Bar Bush HH			\$ 16.40	X
	Stabilizer Bar Link HH			\$ 61.10	X
	Stabilizer Bracket HH			\$ 24.00	X
	Front Suspension Lower Arm distorted			\$ 529.30	✓
	Knuckle Arm distorted			\$ 552.00	✓
	Engine Under Cover turn			\$ 334.60	✓
	Engine Crossmember distorted			\$ 2,094.40	✓
	Inter Cooler distorted			\$ 1,032.50	✓
	Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS) HH			\$ 25.90	X
	Hose B To Inter Cooler HH			\$ 229.70	X
	Hose C To Inter Cooler Inlet HH			\$ 294.50	X
	Pipe To Inter Cooler HH			\$ 167.05	X
	Pipe To Inter Cooler Outlet HH			\$ 244.55	X
	Actuator - Swirl Control HH			\$ 814.60	X
	Electric Power Steering HH			\$ 3,641.00	X
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 32,584.75	
	LESS 20%			\$ 6,516.95	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 26,067.80	
	Front Number Plate distorted			\$ 25.00	Nett ✓
	Front No Plate Trim Cover brn			\$ 30.00	Nett ✓
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) HH	\$	100.00	\$ 200.00	Nett ✓
	Front Door Comfort Logo (LH/RH) HH	\$	75.00	\$ 150.00	Nett X
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) HH	\$	100.00	\$ 200.00	Nett X
	Front Tyre HH			\$ 216.00	Nett X
				\$ 821.00	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$ 1,600.00	1000/-
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,500.00	1000/- 800
	Wiring Charge			\$ 100.00	30/-
	Tuff Kote			\$ 150.00	40/-
	Towing Charge			\$ 50.00	HH
	Front Chassis Alignment Charge			\$ 400.00	HH
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			\$ 200.00	150/-
	FRT Wheel Alignment			\$ 120.00	60/-
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas			\$ 150.00	80/-
	Remove/Refix Gearbox 1 Engine			\$ 550.00	250/-
	Re-set Frt ABS System			\$ 200.00	150/-
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code			\$ 480.00	150/-
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 5,500.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 32,388.80	
18/06/2019 @ 1642h NA Arthur 2/June 11 dgs. This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. LKK Auto					